M R16 CONSTANT
CURRENT
485 - 580 lumen
10°, 25°, 36°
2700K, 3000K, 4000K
LED constant current lamp for indoor
applications
Form Factor Operating Temperature Operating Current Forward Voltage

(K)
Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
90°
Lumens
McA EEI SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16C-CC1-10D-927-03-S3 01355 2700 10 17 7120 485 57 430 3 A YES
SM16C-CC1-25D-927-03-S3 01357 2700 25 39 2860 515 60 485 3 A -
SM16C-CC1-36D-927-03-S3 01359 2700 36 54 1360 515 60 470 3 A -
SM16C-CC1-10D-930-03-S3 01361 3000 10 17 7700 525 62 465 3 A YES
SM16C-CC1-25D-930-03-S3 01363 3000 25 39 3060 550 65 520 3 A -
SM16C-CC1-36D-930-03-S3 01365 3000 36 54 1460 550 65 505 3 A -
SM16C-CC1-10D-940-03-S3 01367 4000 10 17 8060 550 65 485 4 A YES
SM16C-CC1-25D-940-03-S3 01369 4000 25 39 3220 580 68 550 4 A -
SM16C-CC1-36D-940-03-S3 01371 4000 36 54 1520 580 68 530 4 A -
TYPICAL FORWARD VOLTAGE CHARACTERISTICS LIGHT OUTPUT NORMALIZED TO 300mA, 85˚C
Current Body Temperature
25°C 45°C 65°C 85°C 105°C
50mA 27.7 27.3 26.9 26.6 26.3